County of Marin
Community Development Agency
Building Inspection Division

Building Permit Applications Received for Processing
Week Ending: Friday, October 11th, 2019

Address Work Value
144 Jamaica St Tiburon Extend Storage In Garage $1,950
330 Laurel Way Mill Valley Remodel Kitchen; Strengthen beam $50,000
15 Philip Ter Novato Upgr Radio Sys & Antenna $5,000
240 Oceana Dr Dillon Beach Repl Deck Railings & Rusted joist $9,000
15 Maple Ave Kentfield Foundation Repair $28,000
105 Montego Key Novato Rooftop Solar 4.2 K W $14,840
105 Montego Key Novato Battery Backup $14,840
40 Mt Foraker Dr San Rafael Rooftop Solar 6.51 KW $20,000
40 Mt Foraker Dr San Rafael Battery Backup $20,000
323 N San Pedro Rd San Rafael Expand Front Porch. $10,000
4 Neila Way Mill Valley Rooftop Solar 6 K W $15,000
5600 Nicasio Valley Rd Nicasio New Canopy Over Diesel Fuel $55,830
5600 Nicasio Valley Rd Nicasio New Canopy Over Gasoline $55,830
1 Weatherly Dr #102,202,302,402 Mill Val Install Washer/Dryer Unit $24,000
117 Stetson Ave Kentfield Add Bdrm, Laundry Rm. Move bth into lvg $85,000
247 Shoreline Hwy- Bldg A6 Mill Valle T I Hood Replace $26,896
19225 Shoreline Hwy Marshall Install Walk In Refg $22,500
73 Ridge Ave Mill Valley Pv 7.56 Kw $11,190
55 Ranch Rd San Rafael Minor Repairs To Turn Bath $2,000
5 Weatherly Dr #106,206,306 Mill Valley Install Washer/Dryer Unit $18,000
615 Drake Ave Sausalito Rooftop Solar 3.63 KW $14,062
25 Gate 6 1/2 Sausalito Barge Transfer $6,000
5 Harbor Point Dr #101,201,301,105,205,3 Install Washer/Dryer Unit $36,000
2 Harbor Point Dr #101,201,301,203,303,4 Install Washer/Dryer Unit $54,000
121 Bahama Reef Novato Pv 4.20 Kw $9,750
721 Bay Rd Mill Valley Replace Entry Deck $30,000
905 Vernal Way Mill Valley Kitchen Rmdl $22,000
47 Terrace Ave Bolinas Pv 3.78 Kw $5,600
41 Central Ct Mill Valley Bthrm Rmdl $3,000




4 Creek Side Way Mill Valley
193 Oak Dr San Rafael

193 Oak Dr San Rafael

60 California Ave Mill Valley
36 N Ridgewood Rd Kentfield
34 W Nicasio Rd San Geronimo
2065 Hatch Rd Novato

2 Alpine Rd Novato

11 Maxwell Ln Mill Valley
11561 State Route 1 Point Reyes Station
59 Oak Valley Dr Novato

14 Terrace Ave Kentfield

29 Meadow Dr Mill Valley

27 Lomita Dr Mill Valley

123 Del Oro Lagoon Novato
123 Del Oro Lagoon Novato

4 Lisa Ct San Rafael

4 Lisa Ct San Rafael

4 Lisa Ct San Rafael

New Bth Rmdl

Pv Solar 3.315 Kw.

Energy Storage (Backup)
Kitch Rmdl

Pv 11.88 Kw

Battery Back Up

Pv 8.19 Kw

Pv 7.56 Kw

Rmdl Bath Rm Convert Laundry
Rooftop Solar 12.4 K W
Rooftop P V 8.06 KW
Temp Power Pole

Remodel Kitchen & Alcove
Remove & Replace Sheet
Pv 8.06 kw

Battery Back Up

Pv 9.61 Kw

Battery Back Up

Main Panel Upgrade

$3,000
$18,000
$18,000
$22,000
$39,989
$21,000
$12,120
$11,190
$26,000
$46,806
$28,407
$200
$9,500
$25,000
$20,000
$6,000
$20,000
$6,000
$1,000

Total Value

$1,004,500



	Community Development Agency
	Building Permit Applications Received for Processing
	Week Ending: Friday, October 11th, 2019
	Address  Work Value
	144 Jamaica St Tiburon                                              Extend Storage In Garage $1,950
	330 Laurel Way Mill Valley                Remodel Kitchen; Strengthen beam $50,000
	15 Philip Ter Novato                      Upgr Radio Sys & Antenna  $5,000
	240 Oceana Dr Dillon Beach                Repl Deck Railings & Rusted joist $9,000
	15 Maple Ave Kentfield                    Foundation Repair $28,000
	105 Montego Key Novato                    Rooftop Solar 4.2 K W $14,840
	105 Montego Key Novato                    Battery Backup  $14,840
	40 Mt Foraker Dr San Rafael               Rooftop Solar 6.51 K W    $20,000
	40 Mt Foraker Dr San Rafael               Battery Backup          $20,000
	323 N San Pedro Rd San Rafael             Expand Front Porch.   $10,000
	4 Neila Way Mill Valley                   Rooftop Solar 6 K W  $15,000
	5600 Nicasio Valley Rd Nicasio            New Canopy Over Diesel Fuel $55,830
	5600 Nicasio Valley Rd Nicasio            New Canopy Over Gasoline  $55,830
	1 Weatherly Dr #102,202,302,402 Mill Val  Install Washer/Dryer Unit $24,000
	117 Stetson Ave Kentfield                 Add Bdrm, Laundry Rm. Move bth into lvg $85,000
	247 Shoreline Hwy- Bldg A6 Mill Valle  T I Hood Replace $26,896
	19225 Shoreline Hwy Marshall              Install Walk In Refg $22,500
	73 Ridge Ave Mill Valley                  Pv 7.56 Kw                $11,190
	55 Ranch Rd San Rafael                    Minor Repairs To Turn Bath $2,000
	5 Weatherly Dr #106,206,306 Mill Valley   Install Washer/Dryer Unit $18,000
	615 Drake Ave Sausalito                   Rooftop Solar 3.63 K W $14,062
	25 Gate 6 1/2 Sausalito                   Barge Transfer $6,000
	5 Harbor Point Dr #101,201,301,105,205,3  Install Washer/Dryer Unit $36,000
	2 Harbor Point Dr #101,201,301,203,303,4  Install Washer/Dryer Unit $54,000
	121 Bahama Reef Novato                    Pv 4.20 Kw $9,750
	721 Bay Rd Mill Valley                    Replace Entry Deck  $30,000
	905 Vernal Way Mill Valley                Kitchen Rmdl       $22,000
	47 Terrace Ave Bolinas                    Pv 3.78 Kw         $5,600
	41 Central Ct Mill Valley                 Bthrm Rmdl        $3,000
	4 Creek Side Way Mill Valley              New Bth Rmdl        $3,000
	193 Oak Dr San Rafael                     Pv Solar 3.315 Kw.  $18,000
	193 Oak Dr San Rafael                     Energy Storage (Backup)  $18,000
	60 California Ave Mill Valley             Kitch Rmdl         $22,000
	36 N Ridgewood Rd Kentfield               Pv 11.88 Kw        $39,989
	34 W Nicasio Rd San Geronimo              Battery Back Up  $21,000
	2065 Hatch Rd Novato                      Pv 8.19 Kw         $12,120
	2 Alpine Rd Novato                        Pv 7.56 Kw         $11,190
	11 Maxwell Ln Mill Valley                 Rmdl Bath Rm Convert Laundry $26,000
	11561 State Route 1 Point Reyes Station   Rooftop Solar 12.4 K W $46,806
	59 Oak Valley Dr Novato                   Rooftop P V 8.06 K W $28,407
	14 Terrace Ave Kentfield                  Temp Power Pole           $200
	29 Meadow Dr Mill Valley                  Remodel Kitchen & Alcove  $9,500
	27 Lomita Dr Mill Valley                  Remove & Replace Sheet  $25,000
	123 Del Oro Lagoon Novato                 Pv 8.06 kw          $20,000
	123 Del Oro Lagoon Novato                 Battery Back Up         $6,000
	4 Lisa Ct San Rafael                      Pv 9.61 Kw         $20,000
	4 Lisa Ct San Rafael                      Battery Back Up  $6,000
	4 Lisa Ct San Rafael                      Main Panel Upgrade        $1,000


